May 12 2024 (20:20) India Rail Info 1

Darbhanga - New Delhi Special Fare Special(Via Narkatiyaganj)/04057Xx - Exp - NR
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to NDLS/New Delhi
23h Om - 1160 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DBG |Darbhanga junction 01:30 0 | 0 37 |49 |ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 1 37 52 (47 |ECR
3 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 03:32 03:34 2m (0 |1 89 |30 |57 |ECR
4 |BMKI |Bapudham Motihari 06:15 06:17 2m |0 |1 170 |65 |66 |ECR
5 |BTH |Bettiah 06:57 06:59 2m |0 |1 213 |71 |65 [ECR
6 NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 07:30 07:32 2m |0 |1 250 |42 ECR
7 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 11:05 11:20 15m |0 |1 399 (61 |84 ([NER
8 |BST |Basti 12:22 12:24 2m |0 |1 463 |67 |91 |NER
9 GD Gonda Junction 13:43 13:45 2m [0 |1 551 |52 |105 |NER
10 [LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR |16:00 16:10 10m [0 |1 669 [63 (124 [NR
11 |BE Bareilly Junction 19:52 19:54 2m (0 |1 903 |67 (169 |NR
12 |MB Moradabad Junction 21:15 21:25 10m |0 |1 994 (54 193 |NR
13 |NDLS |New Delhi 00:30 0 |2 |1160 |- 214 |NR

May 12 2024 (20:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



